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EU Declaration of Conformity
Dichiarazione di conformita UE — EU Konformitatserklarung

q

The subscriber, who represents the following company

IC Intracom Italia SPA
V.le Europa 33 Z.1. Cornadella Sud
33170 Sacile {PN) Italy

Declares under sole responsibility that the product

Product name: ILWL D5-B-010/0M4 Cavo fibra ott.SC/SC 50/125 OM4 imt (8054529027989)
ILWL D5-B-020/0M4 Cavo fibra ott.SC/SC 50/125 OM4 2mt (8054529027996)
ILWL D5-B-030/0M4 Cavo fibra ott.SC/SC 50/125 OM4 3mt (8054529028009)
ILWL D5-B-050/0M4 Cavo fibra ott.SC/SC 50/125 OM4 5mt (8054529028016)
ILWL D5-B-100/0M4 Cavo fibra ott.SC/SC 50/125 OM4 10mt(8054529028023)
ILWL D5-B-200/0Ma4 Cavo fibra ott.SC/SC 50/125 OM4 20mt(8054529028030)

Brand: TECHLY

Complies to the following standard(s) were used for testing:

e ROHS 2011/65/EU
And subsequent amendments and additions of Commission Delegated Directive 2015/863

Released by:

Alessio Perin
Name

Sacile, 1i 19.06.2019
Place, date Signature
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